10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
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2. AUSWAHL-RUNDE GESANG

10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Theater/ Gewandhaus

Dienstag, 11. Juni 2024

Einsingen im Saal

Sujin
Jeeyoung
Veronika
Christoph
Emma
Tatsuki
Benjamin

Nina

Lee

Lim

Loy
Pfaller
Roberts
Sakamoto
Sattlecker

Schumertl

Stidkorea
Stidkorea
Deutschland
Deutschland
Grof3britannien
Japan
Osterreich

Deutschland



10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15

2. AUSWAHL-RUNDE GESANG

Theater/ Gewandhaus

10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Mittwoch, 12. Juni 2024

Einsingen im Saal

Lukas
Zhuohan
Maximilian
Markus
Clara
Marlen
Elisabeth

Klara

Siebert

Sun

Vogler
Auerbach
Barbier Serrano
Bieber
Birgmeier

Brockhaus

Deutschland
China
Deutschland
Deutschland
Frankreich
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland



10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00

2. AUSWAHL-RUNDE GESANG

10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15

Donnerstag, 13. Juni 2024

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Theater/ Gewandhaus

Einsingen im Saal

Lars
Jakob
Daniel
Elisabeth
Emil
Cindy

Paulina

Conrad
Ewert
Foki
Freyhoff
Greiter
Kim

Bielarczyk

Deutschland
Deutschland
Ungarn
Deutschland
Deutschland
Stidkorea

Polen
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